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16eme Rallye Régional du Val Dadou
Coupe de France des Rallyes 2024 - Coef. 2

Pilote

BERFA Jordan
PUECH Jérémy
GRONDIN Loic
BERFA Jérome
RONCALLI Grégory
BAUDIERE Lionel
FAVREAU Romain
RIDEL Denis
VILLARET Benjamin
BAZALGETTE Boris
MONTES Julien
AZEMA Anthony
LAFFITE Michel
BELLIL Cyril
NOUAL Joris
CAZOT Antony
PRAT Sébastien
LUDWICZAK Florian
VERNHET Patrick
ZORZIN Christophe
DESMOUCELLE Frédéric
ZITOUNI Djilali
VEDRINE Clément
VEDRINE Patrice
REMOLINS Romain
THOMAS Thierry
ALEPUZ Steve
BENESCHI Clément
FLACHAIRE Sylvain
FREGEAC Lionel
MAZEYRIE Mathieu
DUMOULIN Quentin
MONTFRAIS Hugo
ZAHND William
MOREAU Ludovic
GAIOT Rémo
VISSEQ Laurent
FALGUIERE Robin
CABROL Bastien
OLEA Charlotte
LATGER Sébastien
GAILLAGUET Dorian

LISTE DES 77 ENGAGES

Copilote Grp

B [ MENDRICO Kévin B Nere

B ¥ MAHINC Enzo |

B ¥ GARY Benjamin |

B 1 BERFA Nathalie |

B [ BONNEMORT Emma B R

B ¥ IMBERT Guillaume |

B 1 cABROL Laurie | i

B 1 DEBEC Gaétan |

B [ ESPINAS Olivia B R

B 1 CABANEL Boris B Neres

B [ COSTES Pierre B 1 #Rally Nt

B [ LATGER Estelle B 1 #rally Nt

B [ RIVIERE Marc B 1 #Rally Nt

B [ CALVET Olivier B 1 #rally Nt

B [ JoucLA Amélie B 1 #Rally Nt

B B soLeiHAvoup carole [ B FrallyNat

B [ CHARPENTIER Gilles B 1 #Rally Nt

B 1 DARMILI Mickaél B 1 #rally Nt

B [ LACOSTE Loic B 1 #Rally Nt

B 1 GRANDE Nicolas |

J |} DESMOUCELLE Mathieu [ [ F ally nat

B 1 ziTouni Sahra B 1 #rally Nt

B [ GAILLARD Rémi B 1 #Rally Nt

B [ VEDRINE Catherine B 1 #rally Nt

B 1 MANENT Roselyne B 1 Fraly nat

B B FEILLOU Philippe | M

B [ LEFEVRE Aurélien B R

B 1 PLUVINAGE Julie B Neres

B [l FOUGERES Maxime B R

B ¥ TRASSY Charlene |

B 1 coSTES Jordan | i

B 1 JEUDY Margaux B Neros

B 1] MONTFRAIS Bernard B R

B U LeMERCIER Alexandre [ [l Frcs

B 1 BROUEL Marine | i

B U GAIOT Clarisse |

B [ LAGASSE Emilien B R

B [ missE Gadl B Neres

B ¥ BATUT Guillaume | i

B 1 PAGES Cécile B Neres

B 1 SANHES Muriel | i

B 1 GAILLAGUET Noémie B Neres

Cla

R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
F213

R3

R3

F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214

F214

R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
ABK
N2
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
A7
A7
A7

A7

PASSION

Date: 14/05/2024
Heure: 10:15:00
Page:1/2

Voiture

Hyundai 120

Skoda Skoda RS
Hyundai 120

Hyundai 120

Peugeot 208 GT Line
Peugeot 208 Rallye 4
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 106

Renault Clio

Citroén DS 3

Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
Volkswagen Golf 16S
BMW Compact
Peugeot 206 S16
BMW Compact
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205

Citroén C2

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza 555
Peugeot 207

Subaru Subaru Impreza WRX
Subaru Subaru STI Prodrive
Renault Clio Il
Renault Clio R3
Citroén DS3 R3
Citroén DS3 R3
Citroén DS 3
Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 S16
Volkswagen Golf 1
Peugeot 205 GTI
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 206

Renault Clio Ragnotti
Renault Clio RS

Renault Clio Williams
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16eme Rallye Régional du Val Dadou
Coupe de France des Rallyes 2024 - Coef. 2

Pilote

BONHOMME Thierry
BADOS Dominique
VACHE Cyril

VACHE Enzo

TAUROU Lucas
ALDIBERT Quentin
BARDOU Mikaél

GAY Nicolas
VIALETTES Franck
TEISSEYRE Florian
BRUGEL Clara
CAULET-CAILHOL Amélie
DE SOUSA Kévin
HERNANDEZ Benjamin
PUECH Frédéric

PRIN Pierre

PIQUES Damien
FERNANDEZ Johnny
MASSOT Jean-Michel
RAYMOND Eric
BONNAFOUS Arthur
BLACHEYRE Philippe
COUTRERAS Kévin
FOUGEROUSE Paul
CALS-ARMENGAUD Laurent
MARTY Mathéo

NOVO Frédéric
LAMON Jérome
BONNAFQUS Benjamin
NEUMULLER Dorian
PEMMARTY Jeremie
TISSERAND Marc
BERAIL Denis

DUARTE Robin

FERAL Arnaud

LISTE DES 77 ENGAGES

Copilote Grp
B [ BONHOMME Natacha [ Ml Frcs
B 1 ALcALA Yohan |
B 1 DUTHEN William B R
B [ TIZIANEL Bastien B Neres
B [ TAUROU Mickaél B R
B ¥ BRETOU Gabriel |
B 1] MASSOUTIER Cédric B R
B ¥ GAY Benoit |
B [ VILLARET Bastien B R
B ¥ VOIVRET Florian |
B [ FREYSSAC Chloé B R
l l DALLE Océane l l FRC4
B 1 PEREIRA Benjamin B [ Free
[ [ JULIEN Virginie | Y
B [ cAMMAS Alizée B R
B 1 VEDRINE Aurélie B Neres
B 1 GIEUDES Florian |
B 1 oULES Manon |
J 1§ AUJOULAT Didier TR
B[] RAYMOND Nathaly B Neecs
B 1 AMEN Mathieu B DFres
B 1 ESPENEL Martial B Neecs
B ¥ DOUREL Christophe B Hrros
B [ FoUGEROUSE Antoine [ [l Fres
[l [} BARTHES Christopher B DR
B ¥ HERMET Frank |
I I FRC4
B 1 LAMON Anthony B Neros
[l [ CENES Arnaud B Nrrcs
B U NeuMmULLER Frédéric [ B Fros
B 1 ROUQUET Mathieu B Hrros
B ¥ GASTOU Guillaume |
B [ BEIGNET Killian B Ners
B [ BERNIE Paul B Neecs
B ¥ PENA Gérald |

Cla

A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Ab
Ab

A6

A6

A6
F212
F212
F212
F212
A5

R1

N2

N2

N2

N1

A6

F211
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série

N2Série

PASSION

Date: 14/05/2024
Heure: 10:15:00
Page:2/2

Voiture

Renault Clio 2 RS
Renault Mégane
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 206 RC
Renault Clio 2 RS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo
Citroén Saxo
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo
Citroén AX Sport
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205 XS
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Renault Twingo
Peugeot 106
Citroén Saxo
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 XS
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén C2 VTS
Citroén C2
Citroén C2 VTS
Peugeot 206
Renault Clio 1.6 16v

Renault Logan
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